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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 211-continued 

APPROVALS-continued 

Tariff 
Item No. 

Section XI 
(Chapters 

50-56 
only) 

Section XI 
(Chapters 

50-56 
only) 

Section XI 
(Chapters 

50-56 
only) 

55.09.152 

58.05.019 

59.13.003 

59.17.019 

70.07.009 

71.12.009 

73.13 .229 

73 .13 .229 

Goo ds 

Napery fabrics, woven, 
discontinuous fibres in 
not containing sheep's 
animal hair, and wet 
per m 2 (5t oz. per 
tinguishable as tablec 
other articles of napery 

containing man-made 
the selvage only, but 

or lambs' wool or fine 
· ghing more than 186 g 
sq. yd) which are dis-
loths, table napkins or 
, being imported in the 

piece 
ining man-made dis-Textiles, woven, conta 

continuous fibres, but 
or lambs' wool or 
weighing more than 1 
sq. yd) and containing 
weight of cotton, flax 
by B.S.S. 4407, exclu 
man-made discontinu 

not containing sheep's 
fine animal hair, and 
86 g per m 2 (5t oz. per 

not less than 30 % by 
or linen as determined 

ding fabrics containing 
ous fibres in the selvage 

only 
ining man-made dis-
e selvage only, but not 

Textiles, woven, conta 
continuous fibres in th 
containing sheep's o 
animal hair, and weighi 
m z (5t oz. per sq. yd) 

r lambs' wool or fine 
ng more than 186 g per 

he piece when declared Handkerchief fabric in t 
by a manufacturer fo 
making handkerchiefs 

Copper woven fabric t 
grade, peculiar to use 
electric power cables 

Elastic webbings when 

r use by him only in 

ape, fine and medium 
in the manufacture of 

declared for use by 
Hospital Boards in m 
ficial limb appliances 

aking splints and arti-

Mops and buffs, as may 
polishing, for moun 
spindles and when 
turer for use by him 

be approved, circular, 
ting on power driven 

declared by a manufac-
only in the metal finish-

ing trade: 
Approved: 

d buffs Bias cloth mops an 
Bias sisal mops and 
String wheel mops 
Ventilated mops an 

buffs 
and buffs 
d buffs 

. . 

. . 

. . 

. . 
cut to shape 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 
but not 

iar to use in the manu-
Ceramic glass panels, 

further worked, pecul 
facture of ceramic top s for cookers 

imported by or for the (i) Badges and medals 
undermentioned or 
clared by such organ 
be for distribution t 
organisations and n 
Outward Bound Tru 

ganisations when de-
isations that they will 

o members only of such 
ot for sale to the public: 

st 
ades JIS 3141, SPCD-Cold rolled steel sheet gr 

S-D, SPCEN-S-D 
Cold rolled steel sheet peculiar to enamelling 

o use on sulphuric acid 
and lithographing 

73. 32. 029 lmpellor nuts, peculiar t 
and sulphur pumps 

73. 36. 002 Parts of stoves when dee 
for use by him on 
marine stoves, as m 

Jared by a manufacturer 
ly in making kerosene 
ay be approved : 

Approved: 
Pumps and parts th ereof . . .. 
Tank lids .. . . . . 

Rates of Duty 

Normal 
I 

B.P. I Other Pref. 

The rate of duty to which the fabrics 
would be liable under Part I of the 
Tariff but for the presence of dis-
continuous fibre in the selvage 

Free Free Free 

The rate of duty to which the fabrics 
would be liable under Part I of the 
Tariff but for the presence of dis-
continuous fibre in the selvage 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

I 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

Free Free Free 

I I 

Part List 
II No. 

Ref. 

I 10.8 211 

I 

I 
I 

10.8 211 

10.8 211 

10.8 211 

10.8 211 

10.8 211 

10.2 

211 
211 
211 
211 

10.2 211 

16.0 211 

10.2 211 

10.2 211 

10.2 2111 
i 

10.8 I 

211 
211 

No.64 

-----

Effective 

From 
I 

1/5/771 

1/5/77 

I 

1/12/74 

1/5/77 

1/4/77 

1/4/77 

1/4/77 
1/4/77 
1/4/77 
1/4/77 
1/4/77 

1/4/77 

1/1/77 

1/1/77 

1/12/76 

1/12/75 
1/12/75 I 

To* 

31/3/8 4 

30/9/8 3 

30/9/8 3 

30/6/8 4 

30/6/8 3 

30/6/8 0 

30/6/7 
30/6/7 
30/6/7 
30/6/7 
30/6/8 

.. 

8 
8 
8 
8 
3 

31/12/77 

31/12/8 0 

31/3/83 

31/3/78 
31/3/78 


